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BMLL Performance Hall — Event Fee Schedule

FIRE CODE CAPACITY: 100

Concerts, Workshops, Lectures or other informational or community gatherings

1.) FREE EVENTS

A.) Half Day (morning, afternoon or evening — 4 hours or less reserved)
- $60.00 (up to 25 people)

- $100.00 (over 25 people)
B.) Full Day (over 4 hours reserved)
-$125.00 (up to 50 people)
-$150.00 (over 50 people)
2.) For concerts or events where a fee will be charged:
Choice will be given as follows at the discretion of the Music Library:

A.) Door split 60/40 (60% to user and 40% to the Music Library)
B.) The fee will be 10x the ticket price (e.g. $5.00 ticket price = $50.00 rental fee)

3.) Other events will be subject to approval on a case-by-case basis.
All applicants must fill out a “Facility Use Form”

Sincere appreciation of your patronage,

Bennett Konesni
Executive Director
“Discover the Music Within”



